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Monday 11/29/2010 1,877 74.4% 22,589 86.6%
Tuesday 11/30/2010 3,102 73.9% 22,319 86.3% 116,937 15,552,325
Wednesday 12/1/2010 4,000 77.4% 21,818 85.9%
Thursday 12/2/2010 1,792 73.1% 21,418 85.7%
Friday 12/3/2010 4,460 84.3% 21,239 85.7%
Saturday 12/4/2010 0 0.0% 21,599 85.6%
Sunday 12/5/2010 0 0.0% 21,599 85.6%
Monday 12/6/2010 1,407 68.9% 21,304 85.2%
Tuesday 12/7/2010 4,205 74.6% 20,935 84.9%
Wednesday 12/8/2010 4,047 76.7% 20,518 84.7%
Thursday 12/9/2010 8,186 80.6% 20,242 84.5%
Friday 12/10/2010 875 67.0% 19,729 84.1%
Saturday 12/11/2010 -426 56.5% 19,506 83.4%
Sunday 12/12/2010 0 0.0% 19,506 83.4%
Monday 12/13/2010 9,336 80.2% 19,302 83.3%
Tuesday 12/14/2010 9,131 80.4% 18,942 83.2%
Wednesday 12/15/2010 1,913 69.1% 18,504 82.9%
Thursday 12/16/2010 11,176 82.3% 18,169 82.9%
Friday 12/17/2010 -1,695 61.6% 17,409 82.3%
Saturday 12/18/2010 4,864 72.9% 17,270 82.0%
Sunday 12/19/2010 0 0.0% 17,270 82.0%
Monday 12/20/2010 0 0.0% 17,270 82.0%
Tuesday 12/21/2010 6,404 77.2% 17,306 82.1%
Wednesday 12/22/2010 4,158 73.2% 16,887 81.9%
Thursday 12/23/2010 4,527 76.1% 16,309 81.6%
Friday 12/24/2010 0 0.0% 16,165 81.6%
Saturday 12/25/2010 0 0.0% 15,498 81.1%
Sunday 12/26/2010 0 0.0% 15,498 81.1%
Monday 12/27/2010 6,186 78.4% 15,308 81.1%
Tuesday 12/28/2010 5,544 76.3% 15,113 81.0%
Wednesday 12/29/2010 7,316 78.5% 14,498 80.8%
Thursday 12/30/2010 8,485 80.0% 14,053 80.6%
Friday 12/31/2010 8,655 76.8% 13,535 80.4% 2,522,439 15,823,029 1,613,382
Saturday 1/1/2011 0 0.0% 12,984 80.2%
Sunday 1/2/2011 0 0.0% 13,251 80.1%
Monday 1/3/2011 7,449 77.1% 13,132 80.1%
Tuesday 1/4/2011 5,025 74.9% 12,770 79.9%
Wednesday 1/5/2011 9,030 80.0% 12,383 79.8%
Thursday 1/6/2011 6,842 75.7% 11,888 79.7%
Friday 1/7/2011 8,304 79.1% 11,366 79.5%
Saturday 1/8/2011 5,372 76.9% 10,980 79.3%
Sunday 1/9/2011 0 0.0% 10,980 79.3%
Monday 1/10/2011 12,385 83.3% 11,008 79.4%
Tuesday 1/11/2011 6,958 76.3% 10,788 79.3%
Wednesday 1/12/2011 7,520 75.4% 10,420 79.1%
Thursday 1/13/2011 7,644 76.3% 9,947 78.9%
Friday 1/14/2011 6,334 74.4% 9,417 78.7%
Saturday 1/15/2011 8,013 76.8% 9,274 78.4%
S d 1/16/2011 0 0 0% 9 274 78 4%Sunday 1/16/2011 0 0.0% 9,274 78.4%
Monday 1/17/2011 8,341 74.9% 9,256 78.3%
Tuesday 1/18/2011 8,615 83.7% 9,115 78.4%
Wednesday 1/19/2011 18,122 84.4% 9,009 78.4%
Thursday 1/20/2011 9,454 78.8% 8,797 78.2%
Friday 1/21/2011 7,634 76.8% 8,416 78.0%
Saturday 1/22/2011 4,205 81.9% 8,303 78.0%
Sunday 1/23/2011 0 0.0% 8,303 78.0%
Monday 1/24/2011 15,885 87.1% 8,449 78.1%
Tuesday 1/25/2011 20,025 89.0% 8,467 78.2%
Wednesday 1/26/2011 14,997 85.9% 8,181 78.1%
Thursday 1/27/2011 2,280 69.1% 7,757 77.8%
Friday 1/28/2011 11,842 84.6% 7,317 77.7%
Saturday 1/29/2011 1,913 75.4% 7,154 77.5%
Sunday 1/30/2011 0 0.0% 7,154 77.5%
Monday 1/31/2011 4,287 72.4% 6,991 77.2% 3,596,677 15,631,501
Tuesday 2/1/2011 8,665 80.3% 6,817 77.0%
Wednesday 2/2/2011 8,111 77.7% 6,823 76.9%
Thursday 2/3/2011 3,841 72.0% 6,766 76.8%
Friday 2/4/2011 8,131 77.8% 6,792 76.8%
Saturday 2/5/2011 3,065 84.9% 6,724 77.0%
Sunday 2/6/2011 0 0.0% 6,724 77.0%
Monday 2/7/2011 779 69.2% 6,618 76.8%
Tuesday 2/8/2011 2,447 69.1% 6,545 76.7%
Wednesday 2/9/2011 6,272 74.2% 6,540 76.7%
Thursday 2/10/2011 2,633 69.6% 6,474 76.5%
Friday 2/11/2011 10,657 79.7% 6,543 76.6%
Saturday 2/12/2011 3,087 82.6% 6,487 76.7%
Sunday 2/13/2011 0 0.0% 6,487 76.7%
Monday 2/14/2011 7,223 80.9% 6,499 76.8%
Tuesday 2/15/2011 10,044 81.6% 6,555 76.8%
Wednesday 2/16/2011 0 0.0% 6,555 76.8%
Thursday 2/17/2011 5,626 76.4% 6,540 76.8%
Friday 2/18/2011 9,161 82.1% 6,581 76.9%
Saturday 2/19/2011 3,382 84.0% 6,532 77.0%
Sunday 2/20/2011 0 0.0% 6,532 77.0%
Monday 2/21/2011 2,911 76.8% 6,478 77.0%
Tuesday 2/22/2011 6,885 83.0% 6,484 77.1%
Wednesday 2/23/2011 6,337 82.3% 6,482 77.2%
Thursday 2/24/2011 1,132 86.7% 6,406 77.3%
Friday 2/25/2011 0 0.0% 6,406 77.3%
Saturday 2/26/2011 0 0.0% 6,406 77.3%
Sunday 2/27/2011 0 0.0% 6,406 77.3%
Monday 2/28/2011 0 0.0% 6,406 77.3% 2,213,872 16,884,566


